The products listed in this catalog are only a few of the thou-
sands of variations that TUSONIX produces.  For custom appli-
cations, please contact the factory direct.
 1
TUSONIX, Inc. manufactures thousands of EMC
Products and features an extensive line of EMI/RFI
Filters and Capacitors.  We combine Technology,
Expertise, Versatility and Innovation to produce the

www.tusonix.com   Download Catalog 500 (.pdf format)Extra Miniature Trimmer Capacitors - McQ512
Dielectric
Type Code
A
A
D
A
D
C
F
2.0 - 8
 3.0 -10
  3.0 - 15
 5.5 -18
  5.5 - 25
  8.0 - 25
15.0 - 60
538 Series Trimmer
CV31A080
--
CV31D150
CV31A180
--
CV31C250
CV31E600
MIL-PRF-81
Designation Mil
CV31 TUSONIX
Style 538-054
CV32A080
--
CV32D150
CV32A180
--
CV32C250
CV32E600
MIL-PRF-81
Designation Mil
CV32 TUSONIX
538-067
Capacitance
Range (pF)
WVDC
@ 85°C
350
350
200
350
200
350
200
A
A
A
1.0-3
2.5-9
5.0-15
518  Series Trimmer - 100 WVDC@85°C
Type
Code